SCUBA
DIVING
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DIVE EXPERIENCE

Discover Scuba Diving $210
Repeat Discover Scuba Diving $170
Bubble Maker $150
SASY $140

All prices are subject to 10% service and TGST 16%
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“ ¥4 ENTRY LEVEL
- ~ Scuba Diver Course $500
Ny <) m.«\‘! - Open Water Diver Course $750
: Y M Referral Course $500
3 “, . Upgrade to Open Water Diver $350
3 ; PADI Handling Fee $180
.. F ) '\ All prices are subject to 10% service and TGST 16%
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CONTINUING EDUCATION

Single Adventure Dive $120
Adventure Diver Course $320
 Advanced Open Water Diver Course $500
Rescue Diver Course $610
Emergancy First Response Course  $230
PADI Handling Fee $180
PADI Re-Activate $210
All prices are subject to 10% service and TGST 16%
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SPECIALTY COURSE
Enriched Air Diver Course $240
Specialty Course - 2 Dives $230
Specialty Course - 3 Dives $340
Specialty Course - 4 Dives $450
PADI Handling Free $180

All prices are subject to 10% service and TGST 16%
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",.;);":5‘ CERTIFIED DIVERS
vy @3 o Single Dive up to 5 Dives $85
Single Dive 6 to 10 Dives $78
\ Single Dive 11 to 156 Dives $72
2! Single Dive more than 16 Dives $69
- _ Boat Fee Single Dive $20
o Boat Fee Double Dives $30
P "\ Night Dive Supplement :;5

i - Nitrox Tank
e &8 prices are subject to 10% service and TGST 16%
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EQUIPMENT RENTAL

Full Equipment per day $50
BCD/Reg/Comp/Wetsuit per day $17
Under Water Torch per dive $13
Waterproof Camera (1 dive or 60 mins) $40
Photo or Video Shoot per dive $75
Full Face Mask $30

All prices are subject to 10% service and TGST 16%
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INSURANCE

1 day $1
7 days $23
14 days $34

“ Al prices are subject to 10% service and TGST 16%
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PRIVATE TRIPS - UP TO 6 PERSONS
Private Guide / Instructor per trip $180

Private Dhoni per 30mins up to 120mins  $180
Private Dhoni per 30mins after 120mins ~ $160
Extra Person per 30 mins $40

All prices are subject to 10% service and TGST 16%

FLYBOARDING
Lesson 30 mins $250
Ride 20 mins $220

Al prices are subject to 10% service and TGST 16%

JET SKI
~ Ride 15 mins $130
% ™= Ride 30 mins $220

All prices are subject to 10% service and TGST 16%
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; JET SKI EXCURSION WITH GUIDE
Z 60 mins $330
90 mins $470
120 mins $620
All prices are subject to 10% service and TGST 16%

BOARD SPORTS

Ride 15 mins $90
Lesson 30 mins $150
Non Participating Passenger $10

Kneeboard ride 10min $60

All prices are subject to 10% service and TGST 16%

FUNTUBE & BANANA

Ride 15 mins per person $50
Non Participating Passenger $10
Minimum 2 persons

All prices are subject to 10% service and TGST 16%




All prices are in USD and are subject to 10% Service Charges and 16%
Tourismn Government Tax(TGST)

Please read carefully and sign the liability release form prior to any water sports
activity and dive activity.

Use of life jackets during Water Sports activities are mandatory.
All water activities are subject to weather conditions.

Lost or damaged equipment will be charged as per our lost and
damaged list.

In case of emergency or in need of a rescue a sum of $20+10%SC+16%TGST will
be charged.

For last minute cancellatiol -show, KAITO reserves the right to charge 50%
cancellation/no-show fee.

Cancellation by guests should be made at least 6 hours prior to the activity,
to avoid any cancellation charges.
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For the safety of all our guests, we reserve the right to cancel any water sports or
diving activity due to weather conditions or any unforeseen circumstances.
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